

[illegible]

Measurement Book

08-50

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Comp Bank

11-22

BEGUSA RAI

DIVISION

0255

Birpur

SUB-DIVISION

Jai Prapad' (om 2-00 (used Bank)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from PWD BATH VIA NEWALA					
Village INDAPUR Haridan tola					
Korea under Munsy (C.B.)					
Name of Awaraj - Jai Math di Construction					
Regusarai.					
Agreement No - 08563/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 11.12.2021					
Date of completion as per Agreement - 10.12.2022					
Measurement date - 10.12.2023					
"Measurement entry"					
Item No-01 Setting out pillar and					
Fixing Bench mark pillar do					
do all complete job as per B.I.					
No. of B.M. Pillars - 02					
Quantity - 02 Nos.					
Item No-02 Providing Reference pillar					
do do do do					
Quantity - 07 Nos.					
Item No-03 Clearing and Weeding					
Red Land (by Manual means)					
Including uprooting wild vegetation					
grass and Brushesh etc Removal					
do do do all complete					
Job.					
2 Nos x 5 X 30 X 1.50 = 450.00m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - Construction of					
Road from P.S.D Road via MEWLA					
Village SE (NAPALPUR Harisan Tola					
(KORIG RASARPUR) under mnusy (U.B)					
Name of Agency - M/s Jai mata di					
(Construction Begusarai					
Agreement No - 0853D/2021-2022 (mnusy WB)					
Date of Commencement - 11.12.2023					
Date of completion AS per Agreement					
- 10.10.2022					
Measurement date - 17/11/2023					
Actual date of Completion - 17/11/2023					
Item NO-01 Setting out pillar and					
fixing Bench mark - do - do					
all complete job as per E/E					
B/E page NO - (13)					
2 NOS @ Rs 2779.38/M ³ 7559=00					
Item NO-02 Providing Reference pillar					
- do - - do all complete job					
as per E/E					
B/E page NO - (12)					
7 NOS @ Rs 1729.24/NOS 12,105=00					
Item NO-03 Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - - do - - do - do					
B/E page NO - (12)					
0.50 Ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha 26,485=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-04 Construction of embankment					
With material obtained from					
Borrow pits - do - do - do					
B/E page No- (17)					
(i) load upto 100m			4742.24m ³		
			@ Rs 162.67/m ³		= 7,71,436.00
(ii) load upto 1000m			182.20m ³		
			@ Rs 190.34/m ³		34,684.00
Item No-05 Excavation for Road					
Way in box cutting - do - do					
all complete job as per B/E					
B/E page No- (18)					

162.75m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³	12,299.00
Item No-06 construction of Urnular	
Sub base (4.5.B) Urnular - I material	
by providing well graded materials	
- do - do - do	
B/E page No- (19) + (20)	
(198.33 + 506.41)	
⇒ 704.74m ³ @ Rs 2581.43/m ³	= 18,19,237.00
Item No-07 providing and casting	
Spreading and compacting Stone	
Aggregate LORM - Grade III - do - do	
do - do - do	
B/E page No- (21)	
483.49m ³ @ Rs 2927.78/m ³	14,15,552.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-08 Construction of concrete					
Forcement plain cement concrete					
pairement with approved quantity					
of materials. do - do - do					
B/E page No - (22)					
191.07 M ³ @ Rs 6753.86/M ³					= 12,90,460.00
Item No-09 providing and applying					
Prime coat (SS-1) do - do - do					
all complete job as per EIT					
B/E page No - (22)					
4536.30 M ² @ Rs 43.67/M ²					1,98,100.00

Item No-10 providing and applying					
Tack coat (RS-1) do - do					
B/E page No - (22)					
4536.30 M ² @ Rs 15.12/M ²					68,589.00
Item No-11 providing and casting					
Rolling of closed graded Per mix					
Compd 20mm M25 do - do -					
do -					
B/E page No - (23)					
4536.30 M ² @ Rs 202.46/M ²					9,18,419.00
Item No-12 Construction of sub					
graded and earthen shoulder with					
approved materials. do - do -					
do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E Page No - (24)					
1000.80 M ² @ Rs			192.04	M ³	= 1,92,194 = 00
Item No-13 providing and laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Road Marking - do - do					
B/E Page No - (24)					
250.40 M ² @ Rs			721.95	M ²	= 1,80,776 = 00
Item No-14 Road Marking of hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
with approved quality of					
Materials - do - do all complete					
Job of per B/L					
B/E Page No - (25)					
100 M ² @ Rs			721.95	M ²	72195 = 00
Item No-15 providing and fixing					
RCC cement concrete KM stone Mark					
Post - do - do - do					
B/E Page No - (25)					
(i) KM post 3 Nos @ Rs			2100.18	Nos	= 6301 = 00
(ii) 200M stone post 7 Nos @ Rs			586.11	Nos	= 4103 = 00
Item No-16 Providing and fixing					
Boundary pillar - do - do					
B/E Page No - (25)					
88 Nos @ Rs			493.81	Nos	43,455 = 00
Item No-17 providing and fixing of					
Retro reflective cautionary material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign Board - - - do - - - do -					
B/E page No - (25)					
(i) 600mm equilateral Δ - 10 Nos					
				Rs 3587.64 / Nos = 35,876 = 00	
(ii) 600mm Circular Board -					
				6 Nos @ Rs 4884.43 / Nos = 29,307 = 00	
(iii) 600x450 Rectangular shape.					
				4 Nos @ Rs 4616.93 / Nos = 18,468 = 00	
(iv) 900mm octagonal Board -					
				2 Nos @ Rs 8856.52 / Nos = 17,713 = 00	

Stem No - 18 providing and erecting direction and place identification.

Board - - - do - - - do -

B/E page No - (26)

1 No @ Rs 2637.34 / No

2637 = 00

Stem No - 19 providing and fixing of

Typical MMSy Informatory sign

Board with logo as per MMS

- - - do - - - do all complete jobs

as per EIL

B/E page No - (26)

(i) Logo Identification Board -

3. D No @ Rs 9138.63 / Nos

27,416 =

Continuation

Continuation